== BNSF 4022

Y ————
RAILWAY

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 47108

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

SOUTHERN WHEAT - DOMESTIC SINGLES

FROM SELECTED BNSF STATIONS IN:
CO, KS, NE, NM, OK, TX

TO SELECTED BNSF STATIONS IN:
AL, IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, NE, TN, WI

GENERAL RULES

¢ Price applies in U.S. Funds.

e Prices in this Combination Price List do not alternate with other Combination Price Lists.

o Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.
¢ Switching charges at Origin and Destination will be absorbed up to $295.00. No more than $295.00 per car will be absorbed.

¢ Price authority is subject to change without notice.

e The Price document number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to insure accurate billing. Payments of freight charges on interline through rates within this price authority are
as follows: Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier. Freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.

¢ Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in ltem 3377-Series, ($3.25 Strike Price) of
BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

e Freight charges must be prepaid.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION
01137 WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE 01139
EQUIPMENT
HI-CAP SINGLES Price applies railroad leased or owned or shipper leased or owned in covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies

if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 99 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight
of 286,000 pounds. Mileage allowance will not apply.

LO-CAP SINGLES Price applies in railroad owned or leased or shipper owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies
if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 99 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight
of 268,000 pounds. Mileage allowance will not apply.
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COMBINATION PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47108

ORIGIN DESTINATION

COMMERCE

CITY,CO +

DENVER, CO +

HOLYOKE, CO

YUMA, CO

ABILENE, KS +

CONCORDIA, KS

+

COOLIDGE, KS +

COPELAND, KS

COURTLAND, KS

DODGE CITY, KS

+

ENSIGN, KS +

GARDEN CITY,

KS +

HOLCOMB, KS

HUGOTON, KS +

HUTCHINSON,
KS +

COMMODITY ROUTE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

$4,324 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,600 PC

$4,324 PC

$3,864 PC

$3,956 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$3,772 PC

LO-CAP SINGLES HI-CAP SINGLES

$4,700 PC

$4,700 PC

$5,000 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,200 PC

$4,300 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,100 PC
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COMBINATION PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47108

ORIGIN DESTINATION

MILAN, KS
MONTEZUMA,
KS
ROLLA, KS
SALINA, KS +
SCRANTON, KS
SUBLETTE, KS
SYRACUSE, KS
TOPEKA, KS +
WELLINGTON,
KS +
WICHITA, KS +
WRIGHT, KS +
BARTLEY, NE
BEATRICE, NE +
BENKELMAN, NE

BRUNSWICK, NE
+

CULBERTSON,
NE

COMMODITY ROUTE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

$3,680 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$3,864 PC

$3,864 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,048 PC

$3,864 PC

$3,680 PC

$3,772 PC

$4,048 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,140 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,416 PC

$4,324 PC

LO-CAP SINGLES HI-CAP SINGLES

$4,000 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,200 PC

$4,200 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,200 PC

$4,000 PC

$4,100 PC

$4,400 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,500 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,800 PC

$4,700 PC
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CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47108

ORIGIN DESTINATION

DORCHESTER,
NE +
EDISON, NE +
FREMONT, NE +
GRAINTON, NE
GRANT, NE
GURLEY, NE +
HASTINGS, NE +
HEMINGFORD,
NE +
HUNTSMAN, NE
+
LINCOLN, NE +
LOOMIS, NE +
MOTALA, NE +
O NEILL, NE +
RANDOLPH, NE
RED CLOUD, NE

+

ROSELAND, NE
+

COMMODITY ROUTE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

$4,140 PC

$4,232 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,600 PC

$4,600 PC

$4,784 PC

$4,232 PC

$4,876 PC

$4,784 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,324 PC

$4,416 PC

$4,416 PC

$4,140 PC

$4,232 PC

LO-CAP SINGLES HI-CAP SINGLES

$4,500 PC

$4,600 PC

$4,700 PC

$5,000 PC

$5,000 PC

$5,200 PC

$4,600 PC

$5,300 PC

$5,200 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,700 PC

$4,800 PC

$4,800 PC

$4,500 PC

$4,600 PC
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COMBINATION PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47108

ORIGIN DESTINATION

SUPERIOR, NE

VENANGO, NE +

WEST ALLIANCE,

NE

BOISE CITY, OK

ENID, OK +

[SHATTUCK, OK +

MO +

KANSAS CITY, KS

OMAHA,LINCOLN,FR

EMONT DEST GRP + EXC. BUCKWHEAT

BIRMINGHAM, AL +

DES MOINES, IA +

KEOKUK, IA

ALTON, IL +

CENTRALIA, IL +

CHICAGO, IL +

EAST ST LOUIS, IL +

GREENWOOD, IL

COMMODITY ROUTE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct

SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

$4,048 PC

$4,600 PC

$4,876 PC

$3,864 PC

$3,680 PC

$3,772 PC

$0 PC

$-736 PC

$644 PC

$184 PC

$368 PC

$368 PC

$368 PC

$368 PC

$368 PC

$368 PC

LO-CAP SINGLES HI-CAP SINGLES

$4,400 PC

$5,000 PC

$5,300 PC

$4,200 PC

$4,000 PC

$4,100 PC

$0 PC

$-800 PC

$700 PC

$200 PC

$400 PC

$400 PC

$400 PC

$400 PC

$400 PC

$400 PC
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COMBINATION PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47108

ORIGIN

DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE

WOODLAWN, IL 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

ARKANSAS CITY, KS  01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

WICHITA, KS + 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

MINNEAPOLIS, MN +  01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

WINONA, MN 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

ST LOUIS, MO + 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

MEMPHIS, TN + 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

SUPERIOR, WI + 01137-WHEAT  BNSF Direct
EXC. BUCKWHEAT
SEE

LO-CAP SINGLES HI-CAP SINGLES

$368 PC

$-920 PC

$-920 PC

$920 PC

$920 PC

$368 PC

$598 PC

$1,472 PC

$400 PC

$-1,000 PC

$-1,000 PC

$1,000 PC

$1,000 PC

$400 PC

$650 PC

$1,600 PC
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GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 47108
COMBINATION PRICE LIST
UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ZR Non-Revenue (Per Car)
ROUTE

BNSF

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add
Change
D Decrease
I Increase
K Cancel
M Multiple
Expire
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GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 47108
COMBINATION PRICE LIST
DEFINITIONS

Cl Change Indicator

COM Commodity / STCC

EQP Equipment

MIN WGT Minimum Weight

RTE Route

SC Shipment Condition

Uuom Unit of Measure

+ Switching Limits
GEOGRAPHY

KANSAS CITY, KS MO
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI +
KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

OMAHA,LINCOLN,FREMONT DEST GRP
FREMONT, NEBRASKA
LINCOLN, NEBRASKA +
OMAHA, NEBRASKA +

NOTES

New Southern Wheat - Domestic Singles
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