

## **SOUTHERN WHEAT - DOMESTIC SINGLES**

FROM SELECTED BNSF STATIONS IN: CO, KS, NE, NM, OK, TX

TO SELECTED BNSF STATIONS IN: AL, IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, NE, TN, WI

## GENERAL RULES

- Price applies in U.S. Funds.
- Prices in this Combination Price List do not alternate with other Combination Price Lists.
- Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.
- Switching charges at Origin and Destination will be absorbed up to \$295.00. No more than \$295.00 per car will be absorbed.
- Price authority is subject to change without notice.
- The Price document number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to insure accurate billing. Payments of freight charges on interline through rates within this price authority are as follows: Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier. Freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.
- Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in Item 3377-Series, (\$3.25 Strike Price) of BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.
- Freight charges must be prepaid.

## **COMMODITY DEFINITIONS**

CODE	STCC	DESCRIPTION
	01137	WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE 01139

## EQUIPMENT

HI-CAP SINGLES	Price applies railroad leased or owned or shipper leased or owned in covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 99 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight of 286,000 pounds. Mileage allowance will not apply.
LO-CAP SINGLES	Price applies in railroad owned or leased or shipper owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 99 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight of 268,000 pounds. Mileage allowance will not apply.



ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	LO-CAP SINGLES	HI-CAP SINGLES
COMMERCE CITY, CO +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
DENVER, CO +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
HOLYOKE, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,600 PC	\$5,000 PC
YUMA, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
ABILENE, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,864 PC	\$4,200 PC
CONCORDIA, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,956 PC	\$4,300 PC
COOLIDGE, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
COPELAND, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
COURTLAND, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
DODGE CITY, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
ENSIGN, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
GARDEN CITY, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
HOLCOMB, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
HUGOTON, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
HUTCHINSON, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,772 PC	\$4,100 PC



ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	LO-CAP SINGLES	HI-CAP SINGLES
MILAN, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$3,680 PC	\$4,000 PC
MONTEZUMA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
ROLLA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
SALINA, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$3,864 PC	\$4,200 PC
SCRANTON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,864 PC	\$4,200 PC
SUBLETTE, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
SYRACUSE, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
TOPEKA, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$3,864 PC	\$4,200 PC
WELLINGTON, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$3,680 PC	\$4,000 PC
WICHITA, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$3,772 PC	\$4,100 PC
WRIGHT, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
BARTLEY, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
BEATRICE, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,140 PC	\$4,500 PC
BENKELMAN, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
BRUNSWICK, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,416 PC	\$4,800 PC
CULBERTSON, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC



ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	LO-CAP SINGLES	HI-CAP SINGLES
DORCHESTER, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,140 PC	\$4,500 PC
EDISON, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,232 PC	\$4,600 PC
FREMONT, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
GRAINTON, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,600 PC	\$5,000 PC
GRANT, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,600 PC	\$5,000 PC
GURLEY, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,784 PC	\$5,200 PC
HASTINGS, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,232 PC	\$4,600 PC
HEMINGFORD, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,876 PC	\$5,300 PC
HUNTSMAN, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,784 PC	\$5,200 PC
LINCOLN, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
LOOMIS, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
MOTALA, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,324 PC	\$4,700 PC
O NEILL, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,416 PC	\$4,800 PC
RANDOLPH, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,416 PC	\$4,800 PC
RED CLOUD, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,140 PC	\$4,500 PC
ROSELAND, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,232 PC	\$4,600 PC



ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	LO-CAP SINGLES	HI-CAP SINGLES
SUPERIOR, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$4,048 PC	\$4,400 PC
VENANGO, NE +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,600 PC	\$5,000 PC
WEST ALLIANCE, NE		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$4,876 PC	\$5,300 PC
BOISE CITY, OK		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,864 PC	\$4,200 PC
ENID, OK +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,680 PC	\$4,000 PC
SHATTUCK, OK +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$3,772 PC	\$4,100 PC
	KANSAS CITY, KS MO +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$0 PC	\$0 PC
	OMAHA,LINCOLN,FR EMONT DEST GRP +			\$-736 PC	\$-800 PC
	BIRMINGHAM, AL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$644 PC	\$700 PC
	DES MOINES, IA +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$184 PC	\$200 PC
	KEOKUK, IA	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	ALTON, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	CENTRALIA, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	CHICAGO, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	EAST ST LOUIS, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	GREENWOOD, IL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC



ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	LO-CAP SINGLES	HI-CAP SINGLES
	WOODLAWN, IL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	ARKANSAS CITY, KS	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$-920 PC	\$-1,000 PC
	WICHITA, KS +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$-920 PC	\$-1,000 PC
	MINNEAPOLIS, MN +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$920 PC	\$1,000 PC
	WINONA, MN	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$920 PC	\$1,000 PC
	ST LOUIS, MO +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$368 PC	\$400 PC
	MEMPHIS, TN +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE		\$598 PC	\$650 PC
	SUPERIOR, WI +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$1,472 PC	\$1,600 PC



# UNIT OF MEASURE

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

PC	Per Car

ZR Non-Revenue (Per Car)

# ROUTE

BNSF

# **CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS**

Α	Add
С	Change
D	Decrease
I	Increase
К	Cancel
М	Multiple
x	Expire



#### COMBINATION PRICE LIST

## DEFINITIONS

CI	Change Indicator
СОМ	Commodity / STCC
EQP	Equipment
MIN WGT	Minimum Weight
RTE	Route
SC	Shipment Condition
UOM	Unit of Measure
+	Switching Limits

# GEOGRAPHY

KANSAS CITY, KS MO

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI + KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

OMAHA, LINCOLN, FREMONT DEST GRP

FREMONT, NEBRASKA LINCOLN, NEBRASKA + OMAHA, NEBRASKA +

## NOTES

New Southern Wheat - Domestic Singles

PA-00624904-1 Version: 1 07/03/2025 11:03:47 AM